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Brand
Torii Kiiro

Net Content

Description

Rice - for sushi

Functional name

10000 Gram Ris
GTIN Identification Country of origin
05711944000043 888FSG Italy Bag (BG), Carton (CT)
Ingredients Usage Storage
100% ris Felg instruktionen pa posen Tert
Temperature MAX: = MIN: =
Allergens
Gluten Crustacean Egg Fish Peanuts Soybean Milk
Free from Free from Free from Free from Free from Free from Free from
Tree Nuts Celery Mustard Sesame Seed Dioxide and Lupine Molluscs
Free from Free from Free from Free from Sulphite Free from Free from
Free from
Nutrients Seringsize Contact

100 Gram

Energy

Fat

Of which saturated fat
Carbohydrate

Of which sugars
Protein

Salt equivalent

1504 Kilojoule, 354 Kilocalorie (international

table)

0.4 Gram
0.1 Gram
80.4 Gram
0.2 Gram
6.7 Gram

0.013 Gram

Packaging Marks



