



Brand Description

Torii Kiiro Rice - for sushi

Net Content Functional name
10000 Gram Ris

GTIN Identification

GTIN | Identification | Country of origin | Packaging | D5711944000043 | 888FSG | Italy | Bag (BG), Carton (CT)

_

 Ingredients
 Usage
 Storage

 100% ris
 Følg instruktionen på posen
 Tørt

 Temperature
 MAX:- MIN:

Allergens

Gluten	Crustacean	Egg	Fish	Peanuts	Soybean	Milk
Free from	Free from	Free from	Free from	Free from	Free from	Free from
Tree Nuts Free from	Celery Free from	Mustard Free from	Sesame Seed Free from	Dioxide and Sulphite Free from	Lupine Free from	Molluscs Free from

Nutrients	Serving size 100 Gram	
Energy		1504 Kilojoule, 354 Kilocalorie (international table)
Fat		0.4 Gram
Of which satura	nted fat	0.1 Gram
Carbohydrate		80.4 Gram
Of which sugars	5	0.2 Gram
Protein		6.7 Gram
Salt equivalent		0.013 Gram

Packaging Marks

_